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Name Degree Email Phone

Durette, Paula J Master of Fine Arts pdurette@csufresno.edu 559.278.2249

El Kharbawy, A. Sameh Doctor of Philosophy aelkharbawy@csufresno.edu 559.278.4840

Fleming, Paulette S Doctor of Philosophy paulette@csufresno.edu 559.278.3000

Flores, Teresa M Master of Fine Arts teflores@csufresno.edu

Gillum, Edward A Master of Fine Arts edwardgi@csufresno.edu 559.278.7297

Golik, Imelda J Master of Arts igolik@csufresno.edu 559.278.2916

Hansen, Douglas Master of Fine Arts dhansen@csufresno.edu 559.278.2817

Hopson-Walker, Matthew Master of Fine Arts mhopson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Huang, Meiru Master of Fine Arts mhuang@csufresno.edu

Jacques-DeLeon, Marie E Bachelor of Arts mjacquesdeleon@csufresno.edu

Johnson, Phillip A Master of Arts pjohnson@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.2516

Jordan, Keith Doctor of Philosophy kejordan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2051

Kessey, Kristin E Master of Arts krisk@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Klein, Kevin R Bachelor of Arts kklein@csufresno.edu 559.278.2916

Krejcar Sharma, Joan Master of Fine Arts jksharma@csufresno.edu 559.278.2707

Longatti, Adam R Master of Arts alongatti@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Maki-Dearsan, Nanete J Master of Arts nmaki@csufresno.edu 559.278.9125

Matlock, Michele D Master of Arts michelem@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

McQuone, Richard L Master of City Planning richm@csufresno.edu 559.278.2046

Meyer, Laura D Doctor of Philosophy lmeyer@csufresno.edu 559.278.2571

Mjurka, Una Master of Fine Arts umjurka@csufresno.edu 559.278.2291

Morel, Joseph A Master of Arts jmorel@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Morgan, Chris D Master of Arts cmorgan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Morris, Doug S Bachelor of Fine Arts dougm@csufresno.edu

Nadaner, Daniel G Doctor of Philosophy dann@csufresno.edu 559.278.2399

Polgar, Silvana Master of Science spolgar@csufresno.edu

Potter, Nicholas R Master of Fine Arts npotter@csufresno.edu 559.278.4731

Raines, William C Master of Fine Arts wraines@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516


